onlin
ec
om
ponen
ts
.co
m
18

• CSA certified, File No. LR29513
• CE  (*)
ORDERING CODE
PART NO. DESCRIPTION TERMINAL TYPE
CM05-PCB-1S (*) SPDT,  5 Pin Square, No Mount Ends (Fig. 2) PC Board
CM05-PCB (*) SPDT,  5 Pin Square (Fig. 1) PC Board
CM05-LPCB-1S SPDT,  5 Pin Square, No Mount Ends (Fig. 2) Long PC Board
CM05-LPCB SPDT,  5 Pin Square (Fig. 1) Long PC Board
CM08-PCB-1S (*) DPDT,  8 Pin Square, No Mount Ends (Fig. 2) PC Board
CM08-PCB (*) DPDT,  8 Pin Square (Fig. 1) PC Board
CM08-LPCB-1S DPDT,  8 Pin Square, No Mount Ends (Fig. 2) Long PC Board
CM08-LPCB DPDT,  8 Pin Square (Fig. 1) Long PC Board